
2300 2350 2400 2450

X (km)

-900

-850

-800

-750

-700

-650

Y
 (

k
m

)

['ICP9']

20171229_06_001

Polar Stereograph -71N/0E

Segment

Frame

Start

2354 2356 2358 2360 2362

X (km)

-780

-778

-776

-774

-772

-770

-768

Y
 (

k
m

)

-3000 -2000 -1000 0 1000 2000 3000

X (km)

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000

Y
 (

k
m

)



5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

P
ro

p
a

g
a

ti
o

n
 d

e
la

y
 (

u
s
)

rds 2017_Antarctica_BaslerJKB: "['ICP9']"  20171229_06_001: 07:57:00.1 to 08:02:41.9 GPS

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

W
G

S
-8

4
 E

le
v
a

ti
o

n
, 

e
r =

 3
.1

5
 (

m
)

0.00 km

67.389 S

108.278 E

5.90 km

67.407 S

108.155 E

11.77 km

67.436 S

108.049 E

17.64 km

67.484 S

108.081 E

23.51 km

67.481 S

108.205 E

29.37 km

67.433 S

108.257 E

dist

lat

lon



5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

P
ro

p
a

g
a

ti
o

n
 d

e
la

y
 (

u
s
)

rds 2017_Antarctica_BaslerJKB: "['ICP9']"  20171229_06_001: 07:57:00.1 to 08:02:41.9 GPS

-2000

-1500

-1000

-500

0

500

1000

W
G

S
-8

4
 E

le
v
a

ti
o

n
, 

e
r =

 3
.1

5
 (

m
)

0.00 km

67.389 S

108.278 E

5.90 km

67.407 S

108.155 E

11.77 km

67.436 S

108.049 E

17.64 km

67.484 S

108.081 E

23.51 km

67.481 S

108.205 E

29.37 km

67.433 S

108.257 E

dist

lat

lon


